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XXXV TROFEO SANTURTZI 2025
Santurtzi, 5 - 6/4/2025

Prueba 33 Fem., 200m Libre Abs.
06/04/2025 Resultados

AN Tiempo 50m 100m 150m 200m

12 - 13 años

16,00 DE LA FUENTE, Iria 12 C.N. Barakaldo 2:19.25 32.39 36.01 36.2734.58
14,00 PIQUERAS LOPEZ, Joane 12 C.N. Santurtzi 2:20.67 33.12 36.19 35.5335.83
12,00 MARTINEZ ROMAN, Julia 12 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 2:22.40 33.13 36.08 36.6136.58

6,00 FERNANDEZ ESTEBAN, Irati 12 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 2:30.77 34.40 38.62 39.6438.11
- LAZKANO ANGULO, Naia 12 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 2:34.72 36.34 39.67 41.1037.61
- DE FRANCISCO FERRERO, Ane13 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 2:36.03 37.24 40.78 40.6137.40
- PERA VILLALAIN, Arrieta 12 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 2:37.12 35.20 39.99 41.4240.51
- OCHOA CANO, Zurine 13 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 2:43.25 38.97 42.44 43.2038.64
- ETXEBARRIA SALAZAR, Udane12 Galdakao I.T. 2:43.53 38.46 42.29 41.9640.82

7,00 SANCHEZ MOTA, Zuleika 12 C.N. Santurtzi 2:43.57 37.93 42.48 42.7940.37
- SERNA CASTRO, Irene 12 C.N. Santurtzi 2:47.73 38.16 41.72 44.1143.74
- ATXALANDABASO BARDON, A.12 Colegio Maristas (Escolares)2:48.20 39.39 42.58 43.9342.30

4,00 ZABALA RAMOS, Elene 13 Galdakao I.T. 2:48.72 39.10 42.32 44.7042.60
- ORTEGA CONCEJERO, Ane 13 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 2:48.89 40.11 43.67 43.6741.44
- BONET REGUEIRO, Irati 12 C.N. Santurtzi 2:49.05 39.79 43.71 43.5741.98
- ALAMO PERA, Nora 13 Galdakao I.T. 2:55.70 40.56 43.77 46.0545.32
- ETXEBARRIA CAMPELO, Paula13 C.N. Santurtzi 2:56.50 40.24 44.88 46.0845.30
- VILCHES LAGO, Izaro 12 Galdakao I.T. 3:00.17 40.04 45.01 47.9947.13
- NIWA, Nanami 13 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 3:01.28 39.62 45.35 47.9248.39
- VEGA ECHEBERRIA, Maialen 12 Club Natacion Mungia 3:08.67 42.32 47.59 49.9748.79
- GONZALEZ ROJO, Nora 13 C.N. Santurtzi 3:10.74 42.93 48.16 51.0548.60
- AMUTXASTEGI AURREKOETXEA, N.13 Abadiñoko Astola I.K.T. 3:15.81 45.55 50.74 51.2148.31
- ORTIZ-VIGON SOLANA, Marina13 Club Natacion Mungia 3:21.93 43.05 51.48 54.2553.15
- VAZQUEZ LOZANO, Haizea 12 D.N. Portugalete

14 - 16 años

19,00 SERNA CASTRO, Esther 09 C.N. Santurtzi 2:26.03 32.84 36.96 38.3237.91
16,00 VALIN LOPEZ, Carla 10 C.N. Santurtzi 2:28.72 34.19 37.15 38.6638.72

7,00 TORRUBIA FUERTES, Leire 09 C.N. Barakaldo 2:29.88 34.59 38.80 40.3036.19
- SOBRINO OLMOS, Mireia 10 C.N. Santurtzi 2:31.42 33.92 39.34 39.5438.62
- GARCIA BARRIOS, Irune 11 C.N. Santurtzi 2:32.67 34.57 39.59 39.8038.71
- CEREZO FERNANDEZ, Uxue 10 C.N. Santurtzi 2:33.63 35.37 39.23 40.4938.54

2,00 BILBAO DE LA HOZ, Alaitz 09 A.D.N. Maristas 2:33.88 34.45 37.94 40.7740.72
- BERMEJO HOCES, Naiara 09 C.N. Santurtzi 2:33.90 36.86 39.10 39.2038.74
- PEÑA OTERO, Irati 10 C.N. Santurtzi 2:34.51 36.38 39.59 40.1238.42
- IGLESIAS CORDERO, Paula 11 C.N. Santurtzi 2:35.25 36.41 38.58 40.7739.49
- VILLANUEVA HERRAN, Paula 11 C.N. Santurtzi 2:35.26 35.83 39.10 41.2639.07
- ROCA HERRAN, Amaia 10 C.N. Santurtzi 2:36.34 35.03 39.57 41.3040.44
- MARTINEZ FRAILE, Lucia 11 C.N. Santurtzi 2:37.63 35.51 40.07 41.9940.06

3,00 NEAGU NEAGU, J. 11 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 2:37.93 36.55 39.48 41.3740.53
- GONZALEZ GARCIA, Ane 10 A.D.N. Maristas 2:43.91 37.44 41.60 43.4241.45

1,00 SERENETTI, Asia 11 C.N. Barakaldo 2:44.81 36.25 41.28 44.4342.85
- CEA CASTRESANA, Haizea 10 C.N. Barakaldo 2:59.47 38.74 44.05 47.9848.70
- BARRIOS TORIO, Ziortza 11 C.N. Barakaldo 3:02.45 39.86 44.89 48.6549.05
- VELARDE MUÑOZ, Nikole 11 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla3:15.71 44.55 49.79 51.2750.10
- ROMERO OSTA, Maitane 10 C.N. Santurtzi
- CANCER GONZALEZ, Izaro 10 Galdakao I.T.
- CABRERA LUQUE, Ane 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E.
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XXXV TROFEO SANTURTZI 2025
Santurtzi, 5 - 6/4/2025

Prueba 33, Fem., 200m Libre

Abs.

19,00 GARCIA GARAY, Maite 01 C.D. Bilbao 2:09.75 29.59 32.18 33.5534.43
16,00 DE LA FUENTE, Iria 12 C.N. Barakaldo 2:19.25 32.39 36.01 36.2734.58
14,00 PIQUERAS LOPEZ, Joane 12 C.N. Santurtzi 2:20.67 33.12 36.19 35.5335.83
13,00 DE LA CALLE FERNANDEZ, O.07 Galdakao I.T. 2:22.31 31.74 36.41 37.8036.36
12,00 MARTINEZ ROMAN, Julia 12 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 2:22.40 33.13 36.08 36.6136.58
11,00 LARRIETA LOPEZ, June 08 C.N. Sestao 2:22.92 33.37 36.41 37.1835.96
10,00 GARCIA LANDA, Uxue 08 C.N. Santurtzi 2:25.54 32.93 36.79 38.2537.57
19,00 SERNA CASTRO, Esther 09 C.N. Santurtzi 2:26.03 32.84 36.96 38.3237.91
16,00 VALIN LOPEZ, Carla 10 C.N. Santurtzi 2:28.72 34.19 37.15 38.6638.72

7,00 TORRUBIA FUERTES, Leire 09 C.N. Barakaldo 2:29.88 34.59 38.80 40.3036.19
6,00 FERNANDEZ ESTEBAN, Irati 12 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 2:30.77 34.40 38.62 39.6438.11

- SOBRINO OLMOS, Mireia 10 C.N. Santurtzi 2:31.42 33.92 39.34 39.5438.62
- GARCIA BARRIOS, Irune 11 C.N. Santurtzi 2:32.67 34.57 39.59 39.8038.71
- CEREZO FERNANDEZ, Uxue 10 C.N. Santurtzi 2:33.63 35.37 39.23 40.4938.54

2,00 BILBAO DE LA HOZ, Alaitz 09 A.D.N. Maristas 2:33.88 34.45 37.94 40.7740.72
- BERMEJO HOCES, Naiara 09 C.N. Santurtzi 2:33.90 36.86 39.10 39.2038.74
- PEÑA OTERO, Irati 10 C.N. Santurtzi 2:34.51 36.38 39.59 40.1238.42
- LAZKANO ANGULO, Naia 12 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 2:34.72 36.34 39.67 41.1037.61
- IGLESIAS CORDERO, Paula 11 C.N. Santurtzi 2:35.25 36.41 38.58 40.7739.49
- VILLANUEVA HERRAN, Paula 11 C.N. Santurtzi 2:35.26 35.83 39.10 41.2639.07
- DE FRANCISCO FERRERO, Ane13 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 2:36.03 37.24 40.78 40.6137.40
- ROCA HERRAN, Amaia 10 C.N. Santurtzi 2:36.34 35.03 39.57 41.3040.44
- PERA VILLALAIN, Arrieta 12 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 2:37.12 35.20 39.99 41.4240.51
- MARTINEZ FRAILE, Lucia 11 C.N. Santurtzi 2:37.63 35.51 40.07 41.9940.06

3,00 NEAGU NEAGU, J. 11 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 2:37.93 36.55 39.48 41.3740.53
- OCHOA CANO, Zurine 13 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 2:43.25 38.97 42.44 43.2038.64
- ETXEBARRIA SALAZAR, Udane12 Galdakao I.T. 2:43.53 38.46 42.29 41.9640.82

7,00 SANCHEZ MOTA, Zuleika 12 C.N. Santurtzi 2:43.57 37.93 42.48 42.7940.37
- GONZALEZ GARCIA, Ane 10 A.D.N. Maristas 2:43.91 37.44 41.60 43.4241.45

1,00 SERENETTI, Asia 11 C.N. Barakaldo 2:44.81 36.25 41.28 44.4342.85
- SERNA CASTRO, Irene 12 C.N. Santurtzi 2:47.73 38.16 41.72 44.1143.74
- ATXALANDABASO BARDON, A.12 Colegio Maristas (Escolares)2:48.20 39.39 42.58 43.9342.30

4,00 ZABALA RAMOS, Elene 13 Galdakao I.T. 2:48.72 39.10 42.32 44.7042.60
- ORTEGA CONCEJERO, Ane 13 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 2:48.89 40.11 43.67 43.6741.44
- BONET REGUEIRO, Irati 12 C.N. Santurtzi 2:49.05 39.79 43.71 43.5741.98
- ALAMO PERA, Nora 13 Galdakao I.T. 2:55.70 40.56 43.77 46.0545.32
- ETXEBARRIA CAMPELO, Paula13 C.N. Santurtzi 2:56.50 40.24 44.88 46.0845.30
- PERA VILLALAIN, Ines 08 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 2:57.68 41.33 44.69 46.6545.01
- CEA CASTRESANA, Haizea 10 C.N. Barakaldo 2:59.47 38.74 44.05 47.9848.70
- VILCHES LAGO, Izaro 12 Galdakao I.T. 3:00.17 40.04 45.01 47.9947.13
- NIWA, Nanami 13 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 3:01.28 39.62 45.35 47.9248.39
- BARRIOS TORIO, Ziortza 11 C.N. Barakaldo 3:02.45 39.86 44.89 48.6549.05
- VEGA ECHEBERRIA, Maialen 12 Club Natacion Mungia 3:08.67 42.32 47.59 49.9748.79
- GONZALEZ ROJO, Nora 13 C.N. Santurtzi 3:10.74 42.93 48.16 51.0548.60
- VELARDE MUÑOZ, Nikole 11 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla3:15.71 44.55 49.79 51.2750.10
- AMUTXASTEGI AURREKOETXEA, N.13 Abadiñoko Astola I.K.T. 3:15.81 45.55 50.74 51.2148.31
- ORTIZ-VIGON SOLANA, Marina13 Club Natacion Mungia 3:21.93 43.05 51.48 54.2553.15
- VAZQUEZ LOZANO, Haizea 12 D.N. Portugalete
- ROMERO OSTA, Maitane 10 C.N. Santurtzi
- CANCER GONZALEZ, Izaro 10 Galdakao I.T.
- CABRERA LUQUE, Ane 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E.


